
XIII EUROPEAN CADET CUP WOMEN AND MEN SABRE
niedziela, 18 września 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOELLRIGL Adina AUT 03.07.2006
2 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 89 26.05.2006
3 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 56 05.06.2006
4 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 28.11.2007
5 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 328 28.12.2007
6 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 15 11.08.2007
7 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 153 31.10.2006
8 HUMMEL Milena GER 01.03.2007
9 THOME Marie GER 211 17.09.2006
10 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 128 18.10.2008
11 KONYA Csenge HUN 12 23.06.2006
12 PAPOVA Marija LAT 351 15.05.2007
13 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 149 21.04.2006
14 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 164 13.12.2007
15 SULZENKO Margarita LAT 04.04.2008
16 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 197 05.09.2007
17 AKSAMIT Marta POL 336 14.03.2006
18 BARTOSZ Eliza POL 04.04.2008
19 BOROWIK Julia POL 01.03.2006
20 CICHON Zuzanna POL 24.01.2007
21 DOBIES Antonina POL 15.01.2008
22 ERNEST Julia POL 24.09.2009
23 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 09.07.2007
24 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL 03.09.2008
25 HOFMAN Karolina POL 40 28.10.2006
26 JAKONIUK Julia POL 27.05.2006
27 KONECKA Maja POL 344 12.11.2007
28 KUKLA Amelia POL 03.07.2007
29 LACHAWIEC Aleksandra POL 11.01.2006
30 LEDUC Emile POL 07.02.2009
31 LEWANDOWSKA Milena POL 11.06.2006
32 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela POL 16.08.2006
33 MASZEWSKA Nela POL 28.10.2008
34 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 15.03.2007
35 MIEDZINSKA Julia POL 14.04.2006
36 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 12.07.2007
37 NOWAK Marta POL 242 26.07.2007
38 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 22.06.2009
39 PIENIAZEK Zofia POL 356 24.08.2007
40 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 179 22.05.2006
41 SIWEK Amelia POL 21.04.2008
42 SKIBA Hanna POL 16.06.2007
43 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 347 23.03.2007
44 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 337 14.07.2007
45 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 175 19.07.2006
46 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 13.01.2006
47 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 12.08.2009
48 ARABACI Duru TUR 106 27.06.2008
49 CERMEN Alara TUR 25 22.04.2006
50 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 280 24.07.2006
51 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 202 25.06.2007
52 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 277 24.09.2008
53 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 196 14.10.2007
54 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 108 20.04.2006
55 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 369 03.01.2007
56 BURBAN ZLATA UKR 137 15.04.2007
57 HORINA Vira UKR 01.07.2009
58 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 12.07.2007
59 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 123 03.09.2007
60 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR 04.07.2008
61 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 13.01.2009
62 POGRIBNA Anastasiia UKR 30.11.2009
63 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 24.02.2006
64 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 27.01.2009
65 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 27.03.2009
66 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB 133 27.02.2006



10 pools
4 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
52 (78,79% of 66) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XIII EUROPEAN CADET CUP WOMEN AND MEN SABRE
niedziela, 18 września 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KONYA Csenge HUN 12
2 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 15
3 CERMEN Alara TUR 25
4 HOFMAN Karolina POL 40
5 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 56
6 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 89
7 ARABACI Duru TUR 106
8 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 108
9 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 123
10 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 128
11 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB 133
12 BURBAN ZLATA UKR 137
13 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 149
14 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 153
15 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 164
16 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 175
17 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 179
18 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 196
19 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 197
20 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 202
21 THOME Marie GER 211
22 NOWAK Marta POL 242
23 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 277
24 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 280
25 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 328
26 AKSAMIT Marta POL 336
27 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 337
28 KONECKA Maja POL 344
29 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 347
30 PAPOVA Marija LAT 351
31 PIENIAZEK Zofia POL 356
32 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 369
33 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR
34 KUKLA Amelia POL
35 POGRIBNA Anastasiia UKR
36 MASZEWSKA Nela POL
37 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela POL
38 SUVOROVA Anna UKR
39 BOROWIK Julia POL
40 BARTOSZ Eliza POL
41 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL
42 SKIBA Hanna POL
43 LACHAWIEC Aleksandra POL
44 HOELLRIGL Adina AUT
45 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL
46 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL
47 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL
48 ERNEST Julia POL
49 CICHON Zuzanna POL
50 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL
51 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL
52 LEDUC Emile POL
53 SULZENKO Margarita LAT
54 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE
55 HUMMEL Milena GER
56 IVANOVA Veronika UKR
57 JAKONIUK Julia POL
58 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR
59 SIWEK Amelia POL
60 HORINA Vira UKR
61 OZARENKO Mariia UKR
62 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR
63 LEWANDOWSKA Milena POL
64 DOBIES Antonina POL
65 WOJCIK Gabriela POL
66 MIEDZINSKA Julia POL
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Strip FIN

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKIN Yasemin (TUR)

HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL

BARTOSZ Eliza POL

SIWEK Amelia POL

KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

OZARENKO Mariia UKR

THOME Marie GER

KONYA Csenge HUN

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

PAŁASZ Patryk (GER)

SKIBA Hanna POL

BOROWIK Julia POL

NOWAK Marta POL

PAPOVA Marija LAT

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

HORINA Vira UKR

SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

WIECH Sebastian (POL)

LEWANDOWSKA Milena POL

LACHAWIEC Aleksandra POL

JAKONIUK Julia POL

CERMEN Alara TUR

LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

LI Xiaoman Maria NED

SUVOROVA Anna UKR



Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

WICHER Mateusz (POL)

RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL

MARKOWSKA Gabryjela POL

HOFMAN Karolina POL

KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE

HOELLRIGL Adina AUT

KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KOCHAN Michał (POL)

MASZEWSKA Nela POL

WASILEWSKA Ewa POL

OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

SULZENKO Margarita LAT

IVANOVA Veronika UKR

GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL

KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR

Strip FIN

09:45

Referee(s):

GAL Łukasz (POL)

DOBIES Antonina POL

AKSAMIT Marta POL

GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL

HUMMEL Milena GER

SINAKOVA Marija LAT

EPITROPOVA Siana BUL

POGRIBNA Anastasiia UKR



Strip 2

09:45

Referee(s):

TYLKOWSKI Tomasz (POL)

WOJCIK Gabriela POL

TABEDZKA Lidia POL

MEJLUN Elzbieta POL

RODICHEVA Mariia UKR

GRAUDINS Catalin GER

ARABACI Duru TUR

Strip 1

09:45

Referee(s):

KOCHAN Michał (POL)

KONECKA Maja POL

LEDUC Emile POL

ERNEST Julia POL

YILDIRIM Nehir TUR

BABENKO Volodymyra UKR

PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT

Strip 5

09:45

Referee(s):

KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

CICHON Zuzanna POL

KUKLA Amelia POL

SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL

BURBAN ZLATA UKR

KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR

VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL

Strip 6

09:45

Referee(s):

ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL

PIENIAZEK Zofia POL

MIEDZINSKA Julia POL

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CERMEN Alara TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 KONYA Csenge HUN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 HOFMAN Karolina POL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
5 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
6 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
7 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
8 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 SIWEK Amelia POL 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
10 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
11 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
12 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
14 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
15 KONECKA Maja POL 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Advanced
16 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 4 0,80 22 19 +3 Advanced
17 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 SKIBA Hanna POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
19 AKSAMIT Marta POL 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
20 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
21T EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21T DOBIES Antonina POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
24 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
25 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela POL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
26 KUKLA Amelia POL 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
27 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
28 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 3 0,60 20 22 -2 Advanced
29 CICHON Zuzanna POL 3 0,60 18 21 -3 Advanced
30 PAPOVA Marija LAT 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
31 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
32 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
33 BOROWIK Julia POL 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
34 THOME Marie GER 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
35 NOWAK Marta POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
36 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
37 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
38 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
39 LEDUC Emile POL 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
40 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
41 HUMMEL Milena GER 2 0,33 23 21 +2 Advanced
42 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
43 JAKONIUK Julia POL 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
44 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
45 LACHAWIEC Aleksandra POL 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
46 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
47 BARTOSZ Eliza POL 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
48 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR 2 0,33 18 28 -10 Advanced
49 MASZEWSKA Nela POL 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
50 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
51 ARABACI Duru TUR 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
52 PIENIAZEK Zofia POL 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Advanced
53 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
54 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
55 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
56 MIEDZINSKA Julia POL 1 0,20 9 22 -13 Eliminated
57 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 1 0,17 22 25 -3 Eliminated
58 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
59 SULZENKO Margarita LAT 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
60 BURBAN ZLATA UKR 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
61 ERNEST Julia POL 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
62 HOELLRIGL Adina AUT 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
63 HORINA Vira UKR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
64 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
65 LEWANDOWSKA Milena POL 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
66 POGRIBNA Anastasiia UKR 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WASILEWSKA Ewa POL 19.07.2006
2 HERRERA LARA Luisa Fernanda UZB 27.02.2006
3T YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 20.04.2006
3T WOJCIK Gabriela POL 13.01.2006
5 CERMEN Alara TUR 22.04.2006
6 KONYA Csenge HUN 23.06.2006
7 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
8 GRAUDINS Catalin GER 31.10.2006
9 HOFMAN Karolina POL 28.10.2006
10 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
11 GEORGIEVA Mariela BUL 05.06.2006
12 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 05.09.2007
13 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 22.06.2009
14 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 13.12.2007
15 KONECKA Maja POL 12.11.2007
16 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 14.07.2007
17 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 03.09.2007
18 SIWEK Amelia POL 21.04.2008
19 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 25.06.2007
20 EPITROPOVA Siana BUL 26.05.2006
21 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 24.09.2008
22 MIKULSKA-BAK Julia POL 12.07.2007
23 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 28.11.2007
24 RYMASZEWSKA Antonina POL 22.05.2006
25 BOROWIK Julia POL 01.03.2006
26 NOWAK Marta POL 26.07.2007
27 LEDUC Emile POL 07.02.2009
28 RODICHEVA Mariia UKR 24.02.2006
29 GWOZDZINSKA Julia POL 09.07.2007
30 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 14.10.2007
31 BARTOSZ Eliza POL 04.04.2008
32 NEDOPAKA Kateryna UKR 04.07.2008
33 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 27.01.2009
34 SKIBA Hanna POL 16.06.2007
35 AKSAMIT Marta POL 14.03.2006
36 DOBIES Antonina POL 15.01.2008
37 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela POL 16.08.2006
38 KUKLA Amelia POL 03.07.2007
39 CICHON Zuzanna POL 24.01.2007
40 PAPOVA Marija LAT 15.05.2007
41 IVANOVA Veronika UKR 12.07.2007
42 THOME Marie GER 17.09.2006
43 BABENKO Volodymyra UKR 03.01.2007
44 PISKUNOVA Jelena LAT 21.04.2006
45 HUMMEL Milena GER 01.03.2007
46 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 12.08.2009
47 JAKONIUK Julia POL 27.05.2006
48 LACHAWIEC Aleksandra POL 11.01.2006
49 MASZEWSKA Nela POL 28.10.2008
50 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 28.12.2007
51 ARABACI Duru TUR 27.06.2008
52 PIENIAZEK Zofia POL 24.08.2007
53 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 27.03.2009
54 SZELAGOWSKA Julia POL 23.03.2007
55 MEJLUN Elzbieta POL 15.03.2007
56 MIEDZINSKA Julia POL 14.04.2006
57 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 24.07.2006
58 HANCZEWSKA Zofia POL 03.09.2008
59 SULZENKO Margarita LAT 04.04.2008
60 BURBAN ZLATA UKR 15.04.2007
61 ERNEST Julia POL 24.09.2009
62 HOELLRIGL Adina AUT 03.07.2006
63 HORINA Vira UKR 01.07.2009
64 OZARENKO Mariia UKR 13.01.2009
65 LEWANDOWSKA Milena POL 11.06.2006
66 POGRIBNA Anastasiia UKR 30.11.2009
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GAL Łukasz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KNEZ Mateusz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
KOCHAN Michał POL Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
ONAY Mehmet TUR 00838895 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PAŁASZ Patryk GER Ref: 1 Video: 1
TYLKOWSKI Tomasz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
WIECH Sebastian POL 00694105 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
YELTEKIN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


